and SATIS TRADING PROPRIETARY LIMITED is the indirect holder of the below mentioned agricultural land, 

namely:

Certain:  Remaining Extent of and in certain piece of land being the farm Oerwood; 

Situate: in the Tuli Block of the Bechuanaland Protectorate;

Measuring: 4841.8535 morgen (Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty-One decimal Eight, Five, Three, Five). 

(hereafter referred to as (the “Property”)

Notwithstanding the proposed Transaction, priority is hereby given to any citizen of Botswana interested in entering 

into a similar transaction in respect of SATIS TRADING PROPRIETARY LIMITED.

[...]

BE PLEASED TO TAKE NOTICE that the following transaction is proposed, namely, transfer of the lease rights in the following 
property from KELEBONYE KGETSANE (the “Transferor”) to AFSAR KHAN ABDUL GAFUR KHAN PATHAN (the “Transferee”) 
for a consideration in the sum of P110,000.00 (One Hundred and Ten Thousand Pula):
THE SELLER:  KELEBONYE KGETSANE; 
THE PURCHASER: AFSAR KHAN ABDUL GAFUR KHAN PATHAN;
CERTAIN:  piece of land in Kgwatlheng Kanye;
SITUATE:  in the Bangwaketse Tribal Territory;
MEASURING:  40 x 40 x 40 x 40m  
BE PLEASED TO TAKE NOTICE that:
(a) Any Botswana Citizen interested in entering into a similar transaction in respect of the above property shall be given

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that I intend on applying for a certified copy of Continuing Covering Mortgage Bond 

No. 3150/2012 dated 21st day of May 2012 made in favour of BOTSWANA BUILDING SOCIETY, in respect of;

CERTAIN:  Piece of land being Tribal Lot 2470 Ramotswa; 

SITUATE:  at Ramotswa in the Bamalete Tribal Territory;

MEASURING: 875 m2 (Eight Hundred and Seventy Five square metres);

WHICH PROPERTY: is held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. TL 129/2012 dated the 31st day of 

January 2012 made in favour of MARTHA MOTSISI;

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with

[...]

SITUATE:                                in the Mochudi Kgatleng District
MEASURING:                        1.499 square metres (One comma Four nine Square Metres)
HELD UNDER:                       Tribal Land Customary Grant
VALUATION PRICE:              P 440,000.00(Four Hundred and Forty thousand Pula only)

The proposed transaction is between Gasenna M Mfosi and SHEFALY ENTERPRISES 
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED for the sum of P430,000.00(Four hundred and Thirty thousand 
Pula only). This is in subject to other condition and terms as available for inspection and 
consideration of the plot.

By virtue of notice, any citizen of Botswana interested in entering into a similar offer in 
respect of the above property must give their submissions to Mochudi Sub/Land board